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THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

ISIN: CA8849038085

Overview

2024/06/27 22:00:02

Price
170.49 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.33% (2.23)

CA8849038085
TRI

NYSE

usD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
71,875 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

160.10 USD (100)
271.07 USD (100)
168.73 USD
170.85 USD
168.73 USD
168.26 USD
170.363233 USD
432,548
73,703,277.52
9,107

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

15
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8849038085&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1324828b2af9f9db7018a2fc4f2d03cb9dee8049bbd6a0d3920fd4774ac1c90&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aed59f3e1186cf6ab&time=1719649612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14ab1fd6b29cad49809bda9656afca658cd52d2bdb30848b27923fca70d04e3b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1182e129c67046cc&time=1719649612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acb8939168a6b760de3b9241fbae78e1e97684072740e9894b5867c5ebe056e4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=076e4cd0a500ba367&time=1719649612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77eac4e7707e9a4918263323ab09620eb619cc9441f89877296e920dec5d63d7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68ddfc467a9d16246&time=1719649612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=226210e44c262ee06a48c390a4cb61378b35651de6c27fff5f9f38a45264df13&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71a79cb7f2816607b&time=1719649612&tool=RSC

THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

Details

2024/06/27 22:00:02

Price

170.49 USD

Difference (] 1.33% (2.23)
General attributes
ISIN CA8849038085
Symbol TRI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 71,875 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 160.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 271.07 USD (100)
Open 168.73 USD
High 170.85 USD
Low 168.73 USD
Close (prev. day) 168.26 USD
VWAP 170.363233 USD
Volume (pcs) 432,548
Trading volume 73,703,277.52
Number of trades 9,107
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +22.83% +27.89% +86.27%
Perf (abs.) +29.45  +34.55  +73.38
Beta 0.57 0.48 0.44
Volatility  18.98 19.16 19.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

167.50 USD (640,388
169.97 USD (429,978
160.61 USD (371,160
144.59 USD (347,340
176.03 USD (2024/05/24
142.80 USD (2024/01/11
176.03 USD (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
117.46 USD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 159.25 EUR
27

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 233.48 CAD

Exchange 27

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:01 159.05 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 170.49 USD
27

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 159.00 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

94.05 2,183

0.00 1

73.70 9,107

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA8849038085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77865516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18031
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CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
20

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

16:35

08:08

08:00

09:31

09:20

228.44 CAD

159.10 EUR

159.00 EUR

158.90 EUR

159.65 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237864284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237864284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239087345

THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

Times Square 3 10036 New York, NY
Telefon: +1 646 223 4000

Fax: -
E-mail:

investor.relations@thomsonreuters.com
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i THOMSON REUTERS

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve Hasker

Brian
Peccarelli

David Wong
Kirsty Roth

Mary Alice
Vuicic
Michael
Eastwood

Shawn
Malhotra

Thomas Kim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Thomson
William Clark
Barry Salzberg
David Binet
Deanna
Oppenheimer
Elizabeth Wilson
Kim Rivera

Kirk Arnold

Kirk
Koenigsbauer
LaVerne Council
Michael Daniels

Peter Thomson

Simon Paris

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@thomsonreuters.com
mailto:investor.relations@thomsonreuters.com
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